ﬁ 8106B/3

200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER’S FILE SET

(3 PIECE)

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip
handles incorporating hang hole. Display packed.
Contents: flat, half round and round

Stock
No.

ﬁ WFS4

100mm WARDING FILE SET (4 PIECE)
Plastic handles. Display packed.

Contents: flat parallel, round, square and three square.
Stock

No.

14184

a WFS6

100mm WARDING FILE SET (6 PIECE)

Plastic handles. Display packed.

Contents: flat parallel, flat taper, round, square, three
square and half round.

Stock

No.

14185

G FCB

210mm FILE CLEANING BRUSH

For the cleaning of files, etc. Filled with file card steel
wire 360 points per square inch. Brush width 25mm.
Filled Length: 90mm. Beechwood handle. Display
packed.

Stock
No.
34477

200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER’S FILE SET

200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER’S FILE AND
RASP SET (8 PIECE)

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip

(4 PIECE) handles incorporating hang hole. Supplied in tool roll.
High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip  Display packed.

handles incorporating hang hole. Display packed. Contents: flat, hand, half round, round, square, three
Contents: flat, half round, round and three square square files, half round rasp and round rasp.

Stock Stock

No. No.

44962 44961

Stock
No.

44952
00006
44953
00007
00008
00009
44954
00010
00011
00012
44955
00013
44956
00014
44957
44958
44959

44960
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Flat
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Hand

Hand

Hand

Half Round

Half Round

Half Round

Half Round

Round

Round

Round

Square

Square

3 Square

Cabinet Half Round

Cabinet Round

Cabinet Flat

SOFT GRIP ENGINEER’S FILES AND RASPS

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip handles incorporating hang hole. Improved tooth
profile for increased performance.
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