





1 8106B/3

200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER'S FILE SET (3 PIECE)

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip handles incorporating hang hole. Display packed. Contents: flat, half round and round

Stock No. 44963 2 8106B/4

200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER'S FILE SET (4 PIECE)

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip handles incorporating hang hole. Display packed. Contents: flat, half round, round and three square

Stock No. 44962

3 8106B/8 **200mm SOFT GRIP ENGINEER'S FILE AND RASP SET (8 PIECE)**

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip handles incorporating hang hole. Supplied in tool roll. Display packed.

Contents: flat, hand, half round, round, square, three square files, half round rasp and round rasp.

Stock No. 44961



WFS4

100mm WARDING FILE SET (4 PIECE)

Plastic handles. Display packed.
Contents: flat parallel, round, square and three square.

Stock No. 14184



5 WFS6

100mm WARDING FILE SET (6 PIECE)

Plastic handles. Display packed.

Contents: flat parallel, flat taper, round, square, three square and half round.

Stock No. 14185



210mm FILE CLEANING BRUSH

For the cleaning of files, etc. Filled with file card steel wire 360 points per square inch. Brush width 25mm. Filled Length: 90mm. Beechwood handle. Display packed.

Stock No. 34477

SOFT GRIP ENGINEER'S FILES AND RASPS

High carbon steel, hardened and tempered with soft grip handles incorporating hang hole. Improved tooth profile for increased performance.

Stock No.	Туре	Size	
44952	Flat	200mm	
00006	Hand	150mm	
44953	Hand	200mm	
00007	Hand	250mm	
80000	Hand	300mm	
00009	Half Round	150mm	
44954	Half Round	200mm	
00010	Half Round	250mm	
00011	Half Round	300mm	
00012	Round	150mm	
44955	Round	200mm	
00013	Round	250mm	
44956	Square	200mm	
00014	Square	250mm	
44957	3 Square	200mm	
44958	Cabinet Half Round	200mm	
44959	Cabinet Round	200mm	
44960	Cabinet Flat	200mm	